505672529 09/16/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5719336

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WENFENG WU	09/11/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AE TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	FIRST FLOOR AND ROOM 306 OF THIRD FLOOR, D BUILDING		
Internal Address:	KENGKOU DIGITAL BASE, NO. 9 HUAXI ROAD, LIWAN DISTRICT		
City:	GUANGZHOU, GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	510360		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	16568854	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011 852-6078-6956

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SCH-19078-USPT	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO	
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/16/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050467 FRAME: 0088

505672529

NOICCA	MEN	- Patent Appli	CallOH	Oocket Number: S	CH-190/8-USF1			
Whereas, the As	signor, con	prising the following	named i	nventors:				
ASSIGNOR(s) INVENTOR(s)	Wenfeng Wu							
made an inventio	n enlitled:	Simulated Candle T	Ϊ <u>p</u>					
for which an appl (Select one of the i		Letters Patent of the	: United S	tales:				
- Commence		urrently herewith						
was file	ed in the U	S. Patent and Trad	emark Off	ice on				
as U.S	, Patent A	pplication Serial No.						
	***************************************	AE TECHNOLOG	es co., I	JD.				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) First Floor and R No. 9 Huaxi Road			loom 306 of Third Floor, D Building, Kengkou Digital Base, d, Liwan District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, 510350					
		China			nd the Letters Patent to be			
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, / successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim princluding any an Assignormade or entered Assignora legal represen possession, relativereto, to execucountries in the instrument.	G), and for Assignor, it assigns, the for said it for for the foreign thereby which into which ragrees it lative thereby to the fing to the foreign arme of the foreign arme of the foreign to the foreign arme of the foreign to the foreign arme of the foreign arme foreign armed foreign arms are foreign as the foreign arms are foreign arms	other good and valuatending to be legally the full and exclusive invention, including a different rights in the arrants that no assign would conflict with shall be legally bour end, to supply all informaking and practical uments proper to page Assignee, and to except the except of the except and to except and the except and the except and the except and exc	uable cont y bound, I right, title sit division atters Pate s invention pment, si this Assig this A	ideration, the receipt of the receipt of the receipt of the and interest in and to sail and interest in and to sail and interest in and to sail and including reissues, to a corresponding thereto. The agreement or encumber and evidence of which the accordance to testify in any presenting to testify in any	d invention, all applications tinuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor, brance has been or will be rits successors or assigns or Assignor has knowledge or legal proceeding relating attes of America and foreign arry out the intent of this			
	Typed	or Printed Name		Signature	Date			
SIGNATURE	W	enfeng Wu	X	致塘	× Sep 11, 201,			
	Ji	enbe Zhou	X	- ~~~~ 同剑放				

* Witness to Assignor

PATENT REEL: 050467 FRAME: 0089

RECORDED: 09/16/2019

Witness to Assignor